

1213

I.D.: 76561911

Data publicarii	14.12.22	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.227,72 RON - 3.227,72 RON

Descriere: RULMENT ROATA: 2 BUC X 294.12 LEI= 588.24 LEI BURDUF PLANETARA: 2 BUC X 176.47 LEI= 352.94 LEI AMORTIZOR AX FATA: 2 BUC X 236.13 LEI = 472.26 LEI RULMENT SARCINA: 2 BUC X 105.04 LEI= 210.08 LEI KIT PROTECTIE PRAF: 1 BUC X 77.31 LEI SET STERGATOARE : 5 BUC X 121.85 LEI= 609.27 LEI BUJIE INCANDESCENTA: 4 BUC X 133.61 LEI= 534.44 LEI BEC H7: 10 BUC X 25.21 LEI = 252.10 LEI DIUZA SPALATOR: 4 BUC X 32.77 LEI = 131.08 LEI
